FEE SCHEDULE

Check Cashing Free with \$200 aggregate savings Check Copies Free online Account History (per page) Available at no charge online Paper Statement	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$1.00
Free online Account History (per page) Available at no charge online	\$1.0
Available at no charge online	
Paper Statement	
	\$5.00
E-Statements	Free
Statement Copy Available at no charge online	\$5.00
Telephone Transfer By credit union staff	\$5.00
Check Orders Varies by style	At Cos
Account Research/Reconciliation	\$30.00
Garnishment/Levy Processing	\$100.0
CU Advantage Corporate Check	\$5.0
Corporate Check Stop	\$31.00
Corporate Check Reissue	\$31.0
Money Orders	\$2.00
Local Fax	\$2.00
Non-Local Fax	\$5.00
Copies (per page)	\$1.00
Verification of Deposit	\$20.00
Notary Services	Free
Non-Member Fee	\$10.0
Subordination Agreement	\$200.00
	Available at no charge online Telephone Transfer By credit union staff Check Orders Varies by style Account Research/Reconciliation (Hourly rate) Garnishment/Levy Processing CU Advantage Corporate Check Corporate Check Stop Corporate Check Reissue Money Orders Local Fax Non-Local Fax Copies (per page) Verification of Deposit Notary Services Non-Member Fee

Available year round. Restrictions apply.

There may be other fees which govern an account

or loan that are indicated on a separate disclosure.

